



RECEIVED
OCT 15 2019

Bowie City Clerk's Office

CITY OF BOWIE, MARYLAND

**REPORT OR STATEMENT OF CAMPAIGN AND ELECTION
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES**

The treasurer designated by a candidate prior to an election shall file reports or statements of contributions and expenditures as prescribed in Chapter 6, Article IV, Section 6-75 and 6-76 of the Bowie City Code. Reports must be filed by the close of business on the fifteenth day of each month, or if the fifteenth day of the month falls on a Saturday, Sunday or Federal Holiday, by the close of business on the Monday immediately following the fifteenth day of the month.

NAME OF CANDIDATE: Dennis Brady - Brady for Mayor Campaign

Reporting period: September 16, 2019, 20__ to October 15, 2019, 20__

Balance on Hand (from previous report or opening balance)	\$ <u>8,523.00</u> ✓
Receipts (from attached schedule)	\$ <u>3,805.66</u>
Disbursements (from attached schedule)	\$ <u>5,288.47</u>
Balance	\$ <u>7,040.19</u> ✓


CERTIFICATION:

I hereby swear or affirm that the report filed herewith is, to the best of my knowledge, a complete and full disclosure of all contributions and expenditures as required and prescribed by Chapter 6, Article IV, Section 6-75 and 6-76 of the Bowie City Code.



Signature of Treasurer

10/15/19
Date



Signature of Candidate

10/15/19
Date

Brady For Mayor
Campaign Contributions
As Of October 15, 2019

No.	Date	Name	Street	City, State & Zip Code	Amount		Cumulative Contributions
					Candidate	All Others	
1	07/16/19	Candidate Paid Expense Filing Fee			\$25.00		\$25.00
2	07/17/19	Candidate Cash Advance			\$2,500.00		\$2,525.00
3	07/20/19	Robert & Nancy Lively	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$2,625.00
4	07/20/19	Martha Ainsworth	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$2,725.00
5	07/22/19	Gary Allen		Annapolis, MD		\$500.00	\$3,225.00
6	07/23/19	Susan Livera	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$150.00	\$3,375.00
7	07/24/19	Robert Walker	5 ██████████	Annapolis, MD 21401		\$100.00	\$3,475.00
8	07/25/19	Candidate Paid Expense Campaign Literature			\$450.50		\$3,925.50
9	07/28/19	Virginia & William Cramer	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$4,025.50
10	08/05/19	Candidate Paid Expense Magnetic Car Signs (4)			\$74.21		\$4,099.71
11	08/10/19	Candidate Paid Expense USPS - Stamps (500)			\$275.00		\$4,374.71
12	08/11/19	Candidate Paid Expense Office Supplies from Staples			\$92.72		\$4,467.43
13	08/11/19	Michael & Barbara Fitzurka	██████████ w ██████████	Bowie, MD 20176		\$80.00	\$4,547.43
14	08/13/19	Candidate Paid Expense Candy from Walmart			\$8.03		\$4,555.46
15	08/14/19	Richard & Betty Dodson	██████████ w ██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$4,655.46
16	08/15/19	Candidate Paid Expense T-shirts from DiscountMugs.com			\$658.98		\$5,314.44
17	08/15/19	Edward H. Stone	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$5,414.44
18	08/15/19	James & Andrea Brassard	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$200.00	\$5,614.44
19	08/15/19	Patricia Katka	██████████	San Diego, CA 92107		\$200.00	\$5,814.44
20	08/16/19	Sarah & Rex Satterfield	██████████	North Prince George, VA 23860		\$250.00	\$6,064.44
21	08/17/19	Llewellyn Branch	██████████	Bowie, MD 20721		\$1,000.00	\$7,064.44
22	08/17/19	Fran & Peggy Sweet	██████████	Bowie, MD 20716		\$200.00	\$7,264.44
23	08/19/19	James & Barbara Thieman	██████████	Bowie, MD 20716		\$30.00	\$7,294.44
24	08/19/19	Darryl Carrington	██████████	Bowie, MD 20721		\$150.00	\$7,444.44
25	08/22/19	Candidate Paid Expense Food for Campaign Kick-Off			\$136.20		\$7,580.64
26	08/22/19	Candidate Paid Expense Candy			\$9.48		\$7,590.12
27	08/22/19	Candidate Paid Expense Office Supplies			\$30.23		\$7,620.35
28	08/22/19	Doris & Dave Dasenbrock	██████████	Bowie, MD 20716		\$200.00	\$7,820.35

Brady For Mayor
Campaign Contributions
As Of October 15, 2019

No.	Date	Name	Street	City, State & Zip Code	Amount		Cumulative Contributions
					Candidate	All Others	
29	08/22/19	Carmela Laughery	15 [REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716		\$100.00	\$7,920.35
30	08/22/19	Leonard & Barbara Pederson	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20721		\$200.00	\$8,120.35
31	08/22/19	Albert Baumann	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715		\$200.00	\$8,320.35
32	08/22/19	Paul Nadler	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20720		\$108.00	\$8,428.35
33	08/22/19	Stephen & Judith Williams	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$8,528.35
34	08/22/19	Ingrid Harrison	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716		\$100.00	\$8,628.35
35	08/22/19	Jon Palks	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$8,728.35
36	08/22/19	Tim & Nancy Looney	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20720		\$25.00	\$8,753.35
37	08/22/19	Deborah Rice	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$8,853.35
38	08/22/19	Leon Buck (Buck4Bowie)	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716		\$100.00	\$8,953.35
39	08/22/19	Jeffrey & Elizabeth Burger	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716		\$100.00	\$9,053.35
40	08/22/19	Patricia Clunies	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715		\$50.00	\$9,103.35
41	08/23/19	Rosa Hasty	[REDACTED]	Portsmouth, VA 23701		\$100.00	\$9,203.35
42	08/23/19	Deidre Trass	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20721		\$25.00	\$9,228.35
43	08/26/19	James & Bernadette Murphy	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716		\$150.00	\$9,378.35
44	08/26/19	Gordon Stewart	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$9,478.35
45	08/27/19	Alan Thompson & Sarah Wayland	[REDACTED]	Riverdale Park, MD 2			35
46	08/28/19	Roberta & Bruce Blomberg	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715			35
47	08/29/18	Frank Enty	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716			35
48	09/01/19	Walter & Cathy Hobart	151 [REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20721			35
49	09/01/19	Patrick & Pamela Buzzerd	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716			35
50	09/03/19	Virginia Troyer	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715			35
51	09/03/19	John & Rosemary Mason	15 [REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716			35
52	09/08/19	Marianne Sokol	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716			35
53	09/08/19	Thomas & Mary Sykes	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716			35
54	09/09/19	Candidate Paid Expense Yard Signs & Cards					87
55	09/11/19	Scott & Maureen Zeiss	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715			87
56	09/11/19	Candidate Paid Expense Thank You Cards					53
57	09/11/19	Candidate Paid Expense Candy					64
58	09/13/19	Candidate Paid Expense Large Signs (20)					64
59	09/12/19	Arnold & Karen Able	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20720		\$100.00	\$12,833.64
60	09/12/19	John & Pamela Henry	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20716		\$100.00	\$12,933.64
61	09/16/19	Adrian Rad & Aviva Nebesky	[REDACTED]	Bowie, MD 20715		\$200.00	\$13,133.64

Brady For Mayor
Campaign Contributions
As Of October 15, 2019

No.	Date	Name	Street	City, State & Zip Code	Amount		Cumulative Contributions
					Candidate	All Others	
62	09/24/19	Candidate Paid Expense ZippityPrint.com Printing			\$227.50		\$13,361.14
63	09/25/19	Emma Green	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$75.00	\$13,436.14
64	09/25/19	Dr. & Mrs. Isaac Trowth	██████████	Bowie, MD 20721		\$125.00	\$13,561.14
65	09/28/19	Candidate Paid Expense ZippityPrint.com Postage			\$433.88		\$13,995.02
66	09/28/19	Victoria Herman	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$50.00	\$14,045.02
67	09/28/19	Kenneth & Patricia McCaughey	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$50.00	\$14,095.02
68	09/28/19	Gaye Williams	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$500.00	\$14,595.02
69	10/07/19	Candidate Paid Expense ZippityPrint.com Printing			\$1,068.00		\$15,663.02
70	09/28/19	John & Verna Teasdale	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$15,763.02
71	10/03/19	Douglas & Lynn Beiber	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$25.00	\$15,788.02
72	10/03/19	John & Anna Lawson	5 ██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$15,888.02
73	10/06/19	Candidate Paid Expense Office Supplies			\$12.28		\$15,900.30
74	10/07/19	Margot Giannetti McCloskey	██████████	Chevy Chase, MD 20815		\$250.00	\$16,150.30
75	10/08/19	Jack & Connie Jenkins	██████████	Bowie, MD 20715		\$100.00	\$16,250.30
76	10/10/19	Russ & Lillian Ideo	██████████	██████████		\$25.00	\$16,275.30
77	10/15/19	Candidate Paid Expense Office Supplies			\$264.00		\$16,539.30

Brady For Mayor
 Campaign Expenditures
 As Of October 15, 2019

Total Campaign Expenses: \$9,499.11

No.	Date	Payee	Description	Check No.	Amount	Total	Comment
1	07/16/19	City of Bowie	Candidate Filing Fee	8251	\$25.00	\$25.00	Paid by candidate.
2	07/25/19	Color Marketing Graphics and Printing, LLC.	Campaign Literature	On-Line	\$450.50	\$475.50	Paid by candidate.
3	08/05/19	BuildASign.com	Four (4) Magnetic Car Signs	On-Line	\$74.21	\$549.71	Paid by candidate.
4	08/10/19	USPS	Stamps (500 First Class)	Credit Card	\$275.00	\$824.71	Paid by candidate.
5	08/11/19	Staples	Office Supplies	Credit Card	\$92.72	\$917.43	Paid by candidate.
6	08/13/19	Walmart	Candy	Credit Card	\$8.03	\$925.46	Paid by candidate.
7	08/15/19	DiscountMugs.com	T-shirts	Credit Card	\$658.98	\$1,584.44	Paid by candidate.
8	08/22/19	Giant Foods	Food for Campaign Kick-Off	Credit Card	\$136.20	\$1,720.64	Paid by candidate.
9	08/22/19	Walmart	Candy	Credit Card	\$9.48	\$1,730.12	Paid by candidate.
10	08/22/19	Staples	Office Supplies	Credit Card	\$30.23	\$1,760.35	Paid by candidate.
11	08/22/19	Bowie Golf & Country Club	Campaign Kick-Off	Check #502	\$20.00	\$1,780.35	Paid by campaign.
12	09/09/19	Color Marketing Graphics and Printing, LLC.	Yard Signs & Cards	Credit Card	\$1,740.52	\$3,520.87	Paid by candidate.
13	09/11/19	Banners Halmark Shop #42	Thank You Cards	Credit Card	\$29.66	\$3,550.53	Paid by candidate.
14	09/11/19	Walmart	Candy	Credit Card	\$24.11	\$3,574.64	Paid by candidate.
15	09/13/19	Color Marketing Graphics and Printing, LLC.	Large Signs (20)	Credit Card	\$636.00	\$4,210.64	Paid by candidate.
16	09/20/19	Landis Professional Services	Large Sign Installation	Check #501	\$1,000.00	\$5,210.64	Paid by campaign.
17	09/24/19	ZippityPrint.com	New Voters Postcards	Credit Card	\$227.50	\$5,438.14	Paid by candidate.
18	09/28/19	ZippityPrint.com	New Voters Mailing	Credit Card	\$433.88	\$5,872.02	Paid by candidate.
19	10/06/19	Staples	Office Supplies	Credit Card	\$12.28	\$5,884.30	Paid by candidate.
20	10/07/19	ZippityPrint.com	Reintroduction Mailers	Credit Card	\$1,068.00	\$6,952.30	Paid by candidate.
21	10/11/19	ZippityPrint.com	Reintroduction Mailing	Credit Card	\$2,282.81	\$9,235.11	Paid by campaign.
22	10/14/19	WIX.COM, Inc.	Website	Credit Card	\$264.00	\$9,499.11	Paid by candidate.